

**2015 STF
Final Votes**

Proposal	Title	Committee Votes				Total Budget	Dept Share	STF Request	Cumulative Total
		Yes	Maybe	No	Points				
4	Strength Measurement	6			12	51,778.30	26,778.30	25,000.00	25,000.00
11	Field Audio Recording	6			12	10,048.00		10,048.00	35,048.00
15	MakerSpace	6			12	19,369.25		19,369.25	54,417.25
7	Gene Function	4	2		10	23,393.00	5,380.00	18,013.00	72,430.25
14	GigaPan	5		1	10	1,900.00		1,900.00	74,330.25
1	Loan Pool Projection	3	3		9	10,544.00		10,544.00	84,874.25
13	Chromebooks	3	3		9	7,748.00	1,000.00	6,748.00	91,622.25
6	Seminar Workroom	3	2	1	8	2,944.00		2,944.00	94,566.25
<u>9</u>	Experimental Earth Surface	3	2	1	8	21,157.00		21,157.00	115,723.25 <small>Funding Line</small>
8	Surface Analysis*	1	5		7	39,058.00	17,200.00	21,858.00	137,581.25
5	Mobile Technology*	1	5		7	3,844.74		3,844.74	141,425.99
2	PAC Live Streaming	1	3	2	5	7,499.00	2,000.00	5,499.00	146,924.99
10	Terrestrial Laser Scan Software		5	1	5	15,191.00	7,500.00	7,691.00	154,615.99
12	Submersible Fluorometer	1	1	4	3	13,648.00		13,648.00	168,263.99
3	Neurophysiology & Behavior			6	0	13,518.00		13,518.00	181,781.99

Key

red = revised

* See May 5 minutes for possible funding if contingencies are met; however, for practical purposes, proposals #8 and #5 are not funded.